Day 1

ARIZONA ARCHIVES SUMMIT IX
Tempe History Museum

Thursday, February 1, 2018

8:30-8:45 am

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:45

11:45-1:00 pm

1:00-3:00 pm

3:00-3:15 pm

3:15-4:00

4:00-5:00

Registration

Welcome/Introductory Remarks
Dr. Ted Hale, Arizona State Archives

Outreach
Shannon Walker (ASU) and Susan Irwin (AHS)

Break/Refreshments

Community Partnerships.
Brenda Taylor, Moderator
Ginney Bilbray

Shelly Gilliam

Melissa Gottwald

Lunch/Networking

Tenth Anniversary of the Summit

Dennis Preisler, Moderator

Part One, Ten years on

Linda Whitaker, former archivists for the Arizona Historical Society
Robert Spindler, ASU

Melanie Sturgeon, Former State Archivist

Part Two, Looking to the Future

An open discussion

Breakout Session to discuss the future of the NHPRC grant program

Break/Refreshments

Newspaper Digitization Projects Updates

Jennifer Merry, Moderator

Rob Spindler, Japanese Newspaper Digitization Project
Mary Feeney, National Digital Newspaper Grant update

Arizona Archives Month Planning — Breakout Sessions
Ted Hale
Developing an Action Plan for 2018



AZ Archives Summit Agenda, Day 2

Friday, February 2, 2018

8:30

8:35-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45 -12:00

12:00 - 1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15 - 4:45

Welcome

The Matrix Revisited

Melanie Sturgeon, Moderator
Nancy Godoy, ASU

Jamie Lee, UA

Managing the Macro and Micro Storage
Jonathan Pringle, NAU
Robert Ballard, Mohave County

Break/Refreshments

Collections Management Systems
Shannon Walker, Moderator
Elizabeth Dunham, ASU

Laura Palma Blandford, State Archives
Lisa Duncan

Lunch/Networking

Arizona Archives Alliance Annual Board meeting
Jonathan Pringle, Chair

Tribal Archives

Sara Guzman, Moderator

Kari Quiballo, University of Arizona

Ofelia Liz Zepeda, Sunnyside School District Librarian, Tucson

Break

Disaster planning and recovery
Dennis Preisler, moderator
Siegfried Rempel, Disaster workshop

Heather Kendall, Rare Book and Programming Librarian, Burton Barr

Wrap Up - Outcomes



