### ARIZONA ARCHIVES SUMMIT IX Tempe History Museum

## Day 1

## Thursday, February 1, 2018

8:30-8:45 am	Registration
8:45-9:00	Welcome/Introductory Remarks Dr. Ted Hale, Arizona State Archives
9:00-10:00	Outreach Shannon Walker (ASU) and Susan Irwin (AHS)
10:00-10:15	Break/Refreshments
10:15-11:45	Community Partnerships. Brenda Taylor, Moderator Ginney Bilbray Shelly Gilliam Melissa Gottwald
11:45-1:00 pm	Lunch/Networking
1:00-3:00 pm	Tenth Anniversary of the Summit Dennis Preisler, Moderator Part One, Ten years on Linda Whitaker, former archivists for the Arizona Historical Society Robert Spindler, ASU Melanie Sturgeon, Former State Archivist Part Two, Looking to the Future An open discussion Breakout Session to discuss the future of the NHPRC grant program
3:00-3:15 pm	Break/Refreshments
3:15-4:00	Newspaper Digitization Projects Updates Jennifer Merry, Moderator Rob Spindler, Japanese Newspaper Digitization Project Mary Feeney, National Digital Newspaper Grant update
4:00-5:00	Arizona Archives Month Planning – Breakout Sessions Ted Hale Developing an Action Plan for 2018

# AZ Archives Summit Agenda, Day 2

## Friday, February 2, 2018

8:30	Welcome
8:35 – 9:30	The Matrix Revisited Melanie Sturgeon, Moderator Nancy Godoy, ASU Jamie Lee, UA
9:30 – 10:30	Managing the Macro and Micro Storage Jonathan Pringle, NAU Robert Ballard, Mohave County
10:30 – 10:45	Break/Refreshments
10:45 – 12:00	Collections Management Systems Shannon Walker, Moderator Elizabeth Dunham, ASU Laura Palma Blandford, State Archives Lisa Duncan
12:00 – 1:00	Lunch/Networking
12:00 – 1:00 1:00 – 1:45	Lunch/Networking  Arizona Archives Alliance Annual Board meeting Jonathan Pringle, Chair
	Arizona Archives Alliance Annual Board meeting
1:00 – 1:45	Arizona Archives Alliance Annual Board meeting Jonathan Pringle, Chair  Tribal Archives Sara Guzman, Moderator Kari Quiballo, University of Arizona
1:00 – 1:45 1:45 – 3:00	Arizona Archives Alliance Annual Board meeting Jonathan Pringle, Chair  Tribal Archives Sara Guzman, Moderator Kari Quiballo, University of Arizona Ofelia Liz Zepeda, Sunnyside School District Librarian, Tucson